
الوثيقـة المرافقـة

لمنهـاج مـادة التربيـــة الفنيــة الت�شكيليـــة

ال�سنـة الثانيـة متو�سـط



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

70  

 
70  :04  

 

116



 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mise en 

situation

 

 

 

 

 

 

117



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

118



 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

119



 

 

 

120



 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

70  

 
70  :04 

121



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 المراحل الوقت

 

mise en 

situation

 

 

 

 

 

 

122



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

123



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

124



 

 

 

(Entrelacs(Arabesques

 Vitrail

 

125




